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YEAR ENDED I 
31 MARCH 1974 

$ 
1,697,908,199 

33,822,544 
3,265,409 

205,207 

1, 735,201 ,359 

21,619,015 
201,163,473 
44,673,538 

206,358,748 
429,265 

29,406,608 
19,261,104 
33,506,253 

556,418,004 I 

2,291,619,363 

45,165,943 
8,983,495 

986,010 

8,500,000 
2,673,305 

694,374 
60,000 

.. 
16,722,308 
2,517,591 

28,654,236 
.. 
.. 
15,307 

12,525,116 

127,497,685 

900,000 
2,655,000 

.. 
20,000 

955,579 
7,904,657 
2,715,585 

865,000 

16,015,821 

625,803 
456,060 
149,710 
949,576 

698 
2,782,622 

4,574 
907,488 

1,070,364 

6,946,895 

8,770 
16,235,619 

664,186 

16,908,575 

9,461,886 
2,997,652 

12,459,538 

1,856,213 

38,171,221 I 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

--- -------- ------- ----

Direct taxation
Income tax 
Estate and gift duty 
Land tax .. 
Property speculation tax 

Indirect taxation-
Motor vehicles, fees, and charges 
Customs 
Beer duty .. 
Sales tax .. 
Film hire tax 
Stamp duties 
Duties payable by racing clubs 
Payroll tax 

Total Taxation 
Interest-

On capital Iiability
Electric Supply .. 
Housing 
Housing construction 
Land Settlement-

RECEIPTS 

Department of Lands and Survey 
Maori and Island Affairs Department 

Natural Gas Corporation .. 
New Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 
New Zealand National Airways Corporation 
Post Office 
Railways 
State Advances Corporation· 
Housing Corporation 
Rural Banking and Finance Corporation 
Tourist Hotel Corporation 

On other public money 

Profits from trading undertakings
Air New Zealand Ltd. 
Bank of New Zealand 
New Zealand National Airways Corporation 
New Zealand Woolpack and Textiles Ltd. 
Post Office Savings Bank 
Reserve Bank of New Zealand 
State Advances Corporation 
Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd. 

Departmental receipts
Administration-

General Administration
Audit. . 
Customs 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs 
Legislative 
State Services Commission 
Statistics 
Treasury 
Valuation 

Law and Order
Crown Law 
Justice 
Police 

Government Services
Government Printing Office 
Works and Development 

Foreign Relations
Defence

Defence 

Carried forward 
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$ 
740,045 
513,533 

1,141,321 
1,143,308 

767 
3,866,765 

6,514 
794,454 

1,088,015 

6,131 
17,403,081 

832,564 

11 ,429,892 
2,711,631 

.. .. 

.. .. I 

I 
I 

No. 39 

CONSOLIDATED 

YEAR ENDED 
31 MARCH 1975 

-

$ $ 
2,135,981,948 

41,111 ,338 
3,391,808 

346,188 
2,180,831,282 

20,549,520 
229,080,790 
46,232,913 

234,696,334 
564,583 

25,872,314 
21,908,762 

789,195 
579,694,411 

.. 2,760,525,693 

50,857,513 
9,501,499 
1,777,041 

8,500,000 
2,788,849 
1,186,500 

321,041 
35,863 

17,953,597 
2,569,896 

.. 
20,485,829 
13,308,612 

.. 
16,334,578 

145,620,818 

1,500,000 
2,505,000 

491,250 
140,000 

1,037,914 
16,403,852 
2,705,096 

879,000 
25,662,112 

9,294,722 

18,241,776 

14,141,523 

3,800,503 

45,478,524 2,931,808,623 

*The State Advances Corporation has been restructured into two separate corporations; the Housing Corporation of New Zealand and 
the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand. 


