CONSOLIDATED

		CONSOLIDATED
YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 1974	RECEIPTS	YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 1975
\$ 1,697,908,199 33,822,544 3,265,409 205,207	Direct taxation— Income tax Estate and gift duty Land tax Property speculation tax	\$ 2,135,981,948 41,111,338 3,391,808 346,188
1,735,201,359		2,180,831,282
21,619,015 201,163,473 44,673,538 206,358,748 429,265 29,406,608 19,261,104 33,506,253	Indirect taxation— Motor vehicles, fees, and charges Customs Beer duty Sales tax Film hire tax Stamp duties Duties payable by racing clubs Payroll tax	20,549,520 229,080,790 46,232,913 234,696,334 564,583 25,872,314 21,908,762 789,195
556,418,004		579,694,411
2,291,619,363	Total Taxation	2,760,525,693
45,165,943 8,983,495 986,010	On capital liability— Electric Supply Housing Housing construction Land Settlement—	50,857,513 9,501,499 1,777,041
8,500,000 2,673,305 694,374 60,000	Department of Lands and Survey Maori and Island Affairs Department Natural Gas Corporation	8,500,000 2,788,849 1,186,500 321,041 35,863
16,722,308 2,517,591 28,654,236	Post Office Railways State Advances Corporation* Housing Corporation Rural Banking and Finance Corporation	17,953,597 2,569,896 20,485,829 13,308,612
15,307 12,525,116	Tourist Hotel Corporation On other public money	16,334,578
127,497,685	Profits from trading undertakings—	110,020,010
900,000 2,655,000 20,000 955,579 7,904,657 2,715,585 865,000	Air New Zealand Ltd. Bank of New Zealand New Zealand National Airways Corporation New Zealand Woolpack and Textiles Ltd. Post Office Savings Bank Reserve Bank of New Zealand State Advances Corporation Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd.	1,500,000 2,505,000 491,250 140,000 1,037,914 16,403,852 2,705,096 879,000
16,015,821		25,662,112
625,803	Departmental receipts— Administration— General Administration— Audit	
456,060 149,710 949,576 698 2,782,622 4,574 907,488	Customs 513,533 Inland Revenue 1,141,321 Internal Affairs 1,143,308 Legislative 767 State Services Commission 3,866,765 Statistics 6,514 Treasury 794,454	
1,070,364	Valuation	9,294,722
8,770 16,235,619 664,186	Law and Order— 6,131 Crown Law 6,131 Justice 17,403,081 Police 832,564	18,241,776
16,908,575 9,461,886 2,997,652	Government Services— Government Printing Office 11,429,892 Works and Development 2,711,631	
12,459,538	Foreign Relations—	14,141,523
1,856,213	Defence— Defence	3,800,503
38,171,221	Carried forward	45,478,524 2,931,808,623

^{*}The State Advances Corporation has been restructured into two separate corporations; the Housing Corporation of New Zealand and the Rural Banking and Finance Corporation of New Zealand.